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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 07/20/2016
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




-1 R . PD
PO %,
N> 4/8/\
SP
-1
| o=
&2 -2 O
SP 2
o2
////A ) "
/////’ 7 Subject Property
>
(;y‘.
C,lﬁ
SP
I-2
-2
» -2
% I-1
>
PR &

F-7.5/18

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.

ZC# 16-012
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-012

LEGAL DESC 1
SENTRY INDUDSTRIAL PARK

SENTRY INDUDSTRIAL PARK
SENTRY INDUDSTRIAL PARK
SENTRY INDUDSTRIAL PARK
SENTRY INDUDSTRIAL PARK
SENTRY INDUDSTRIAL PARK
SENTRY INDUSTRIAL PARK

SENTRY INDUSTRIAL PARK

SENTRY INDUSTRIAL PARK

Tuesday, August 02, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK A

BLK A

BLK A

BLK A

BLK A

BLK B

BLK B

BLK B

BLKC

OWNER NAME

MURPHY RANDY W ETUX DEBORA L

HOFFMAN HOLDINGS LTD

HOFFMAN HOLDINGS LTD

SOLVENTS ON-SITE RECYCLING

STEPP WCJ INVESTMENTS LLC

GOOD NANCY C

EL CAPA ASSOCIATES ATEXAS LLP

BAR-B-K LTD

HUD TECH LTD

OWNER ADDRESS

2602 WOODBRIDGE TR

204 SENTRY DR

204 SENTRY DR

206 SENTRY DR

2525 RIDGMAR BLVD STE 420

1202 ANTLER DR

1703 N PEYCO DR

106 SENTRY DR

P O BOX 833

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063

76063

76063

76063

76116

76063

76001

76063

76063
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